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Storage Temperature:
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Purity(Neutralization titration)
Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-01-09 16:39:39

2028-01-08 16:39:39
Indole-3-lactic Acid
1821-52-9

>98.0%(HPLC)

A2403403

1157602

2

306191

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values
97.5-102.5 (%)
98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result

100.83 %

98.01100 %

Conforms to Structure
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